| NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED | | " . | _ | | |
|--|-----------------------|--|---------------------------|---------------------------------------|--|
| DISTRIBUTION | | NEW MEXICO OIL CONS | ERVATION COMMISSION | Form C-10 | 1 |
| ANTA FE | | NEW MEXICO OIL CONO. | | Revised 1- | 1-65 30-025-28417 |
| FILE | | | | 5A, Indice | ste Type of Lease |
| J.S.G.S. | | | | STATE | X FEE |
| AND OFFICE | | | | .5. State O | il & Gas Lease No. |
| PERATOR | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| APPLICATION | FOR PERMI | T TO DRILL, DEEPEN | OR PLUG BACK | | |
| a. Type of Work | | | | 7. Unit Ac | greement Name |
| DRILL X | 5 | DEEPEN | PLUG I | BACK - | |
| 5. Type of well | • | | 8. Form or | 8. Farm or Lease Name | |
| OIL X SAS WITH | O/HER | | | State "8" | |
| . Name of Operator | | • | | 9. Well No | |
| _ Coastal Oil & Ga | s Corp. | | | | 4 |
| . Address of Operator | i | 10. Field and Pool, or Wildcan Baum (Upper Penn) | | | |
| P. O. Box 235, M | | | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | (Upper renn) |
| . Location of Well UNIT LETTER | G | LOCATED | FEET FROM THE east | LINE | |
| | | | 1/ 0: 70 | ()))) | |
| ND 1830 FEET FROM T | THIP THE | TIME OF SEC. 8 | TWP. 14 S | E NMPM 12. Count | ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, |
| | | | | Lea | |
| HHHHHHHH | /////// | <i>HHHHHHH</i> | | inn Hilli | HHHHHmm |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | 9A. Formation | 20. Rotery or C.T. |
| | | | 10,100' | Bough | Rotary |
| 1. Elevations (Show whether DF, I | | . Kind & Status Plug. Bond | 21B. Drilling Contractor | .5.1 | rox. Date Work will start |
| 4249 | .9 | Blanket | Undesignated | 1. | 0-25 -8 3 |
| 3. | | PROPOSED CASING AI | ND CEMENT PROGRAM | | |
| SIZE OF HOLE | SIZE OF CAS | ING WEIGHT PER FOO | T SETTING DEPTH | SACKS OF CEMEN | T EST. TOP |
| 17 1/2" | 13 3/8 | ' 48 | 380' | 350 | Circ. |
| 12 1/4" | 8 5/8 | 24 & 28 | 4,100' | 1650 | Circ. |
| 7 7/8" | 5 1/2 | " 17 | 10,000' | 180 | 9000 |
| , 1 | | <u>I</u> | - 1 | • | |
| 1. Surface Casin | ng: 150 sk | s. lite wt. Tail 2 | 00 sks Class C. | | • |
| 2. Protective Ca | sing 1450 | sks. lite wt. tail | -in 200 sks. Cl (| C. | |
| : 3. Production Ca | sine 50/50 | Poz. | | | |
| J. Hoddeeron of | .51ng 50,50 | 1 | | | - |
| | | | • | | |
| | • | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| • | | | A D | PPOVAL VIV | |
| | | | F. | PROVAL VALID FOR | R 180 DAYS |
| | | | · | PERMIT EXPIRES UNLESS DRILLING | 4/21/84 |
| • | | | | THE DIVILLING | UNDERWAY |
| | | | | | |
| : ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROVE ZONE, GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENTE | PROSED PROGRAM, IF AN | AM: IF PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN Y. | OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA 0 | M PRESERT PRODUCTIVE 2 | UNL AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUC |
| hereby certify that the information | n above la trug at | nd complete to the best of my | knowledge and belief. | | |
| Ina Stank | 12 Vaid | Onerst | ions Analyst | . Date 9- | ·29_83/ - |
| gned MU CANCOL | repro | Tüle Operat | Tono marjot | Date | |
| (This space for S | | | | | • |
| ORIGINAL SIG | NED BY JERRY | SEXTON | | | CT 2 1 1983 |
| PPROVED BY | CT I SUPPLIEVE | R TITLE | | . DATE U | OI WIT 1909 |
| ONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF | ANYI | | | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |

RECEIVED

OCT 4 1983

HOSAS OFFICE

N MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMIS. (WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

| | | All distances must be from | m the order pornighties of | the Section. | |
|------------------------------|---------------------------------|---|----------------------------------|---|--|
| COASTAL OIL & GAS CO. | | | STATE 8 | | Well hat 4 |
| Cnit Letter: | Section 8 | Township 14 SOUTH | Range 33 EAST | County | and the second s |
| Actual Footage Loc 2310 | | EAST line and | 1830 | NORTH | |
| Ground Level Elev. 4249.9 | | ormation P | '∞1 | | Dedicated Acreage: |
| | Bou | ented to the subject well | Upper Pen | | 160 Acres |
| 2. If more the interest a | nan one lease i nd royalty). | s dedicated to the well, | outline each and ide | ntify the ownership | thereof (both as to working |
| If answer this form i | is "no," list the f necessary.) | answer is "yes," type of cowners and tract descriped to the well until all in | consolidation | ctually been consolic | dated. (Use reverse side of nmunitization, unitization, n approved by the Commis- |
| | | | 1 | | CERTIFICATION |
| | | | ! | l hereby | certify that the information con- |
| | | 1830' | i ! | | erein is true and complete to the ny knowledge and belief. |
| | | | 2310 | Comp any | perations Avalyst |
| | | Approximate la Direction of CTEXAS-New MO | pipeline 1600C pipeline 505-395- | 2026) Date S | eptember 29, 1983 |
| FEG. PRO | ENGINEER & Z | SURVEYOR | | shown on notes of under my is true o | certify that the well location this plat was plotted from field actual surveys mode by me or supervision, and that the same and correct to the best of my e and belief. |
| | DAW W. WES | | | Registered and/or Land | 9-14-83 Professional Engineer |
| G 330 86C 1 | 0 1920 1680 19 | 80 2310 2440 2000 | 1800 1000 80 | Zertificate | No. JOHN W WEST, 676 RONALD J EIDSON, 3239 |

PECEIVED

OCT 4 1983

HOBBS CFFICE

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

N. MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISS. 4 WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Operator Legae Well No. STATE 8 4 COASTAL OIL & GAS CO. Township 33 EAST Unit Letter Section County 14 SOUTH LEA 8 Actual Footage Location of Well: NORTH 1830 2310 EAST feet from the line and feet from the Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation Pool Dedicated Acreage: 4249.9 Bough Upper Penn 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation _ Yes X No If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.), No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Company Approximate location + 160ac Coastal Oil & Gas Corp. September 29, 1983 (Texas-New Mexico Pipeline 505-395-2006) I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed 9-14-83 Registered Professional Engineer RONALD J. EIDSON. 3239 2000 1 500 1000

OCT 4. 1983 HOBBS OFFICE